Updated Oct 2023

Educator  Perm/  Availability
Cas
Alisha P 9DF
Shanny P Tues, Wed, Fri
Racheal P Tues - Fri
Anna P 9DF
Jasmine P 9DF
Mel C ASC
Emeline P 9DF
Narita P 2 days min
Jamie P 3 days min
Madi P Thur
Lauren P Mon - Thur
Sanchia P Tues-Friday
Tina C Wed, Thur, Fri
Nairy P 5 days

RDO
Fri 1

Tue 1
Wed 1

Fri 2

Qualification

Diploma
Diploma

Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Cert 3
WTD
WT ClII
WT ClII
Cert 3

First
aid
06/26
02/24

05/25
07/25
03/24
09/26
03/24
09/24
11/26
09/26
09/26
7
02/25

RP

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

ROSTERING REQUIREMENTS

Notes

8.15am start onwards
Can work school hours (9-2) Mon &
Thurs

Each week confirm her child's bookings

Can work full days if needed

Wed — no later than 5.30pm
Each week confirm her child's bookings
Each week confirm her child's bookings

Available some full days if asked
8-1pm everyday



