Updated Oct 2023

ROSTERING REQUIREMENTS

Educator	Perm/ Cas	Availability	RDO	Qualification	First aid	RP	Notes
Alisha	Р	9DF	Fri 1	Diploma	06/26	Yes	8.15am start onwards
Shanny	Р	Tues, Wed, Fri	-	Diploma	02/24	Yes	Can work school hours (9-2) Mon & Thurs
Racheal	Р	Tues - Fri	-	Diploma	05/25	Yes	Each week confirm her child's bookings
Anna	Р	9DF	Tue 1	Diploma	07/25	Yes	
Jasmine	Р	9DF	Wed 1	Diploma	03/24	Yes	
Mel	С	ASC	-	Diploma	09/26	-	Can work full days if needed
Emeline	Р	9DF	Fri 2	Diploma	03/24	Yes	Wed – no later than 5.30pm
Narita	Р	2 days min	-	Diploma	09/24	Yes	Each week confirm her child's bookings
Jamie	Р	3 days min	-	Cert 3	11/26	-	Each week confirm her child's bookings
Madi	Р	Thur	-	WTD	09/26		-
Lauren	Р	Mon - Thur	-	WT CIII	09/26	-	
Sanchia	Р	Tues-Friday	-	WT CIII	??	-	
Tina	С	Wed, Thur, Fri	-	Cert 3	02/25	-	Available some full days if asked
Nairy	Р	5 days	-	-	-	-	8-1 pm everyday